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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Cilley247
HOH CA

9.300 9.575 9.5759.450 37.900
4 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Shyan Phillips259
Pacific West

9.550 9.300 9.4259.150 37.425
1 6T 3T 4 2 

2 

Emily Lee263
West Valley

9.475 9.300 9.6258.950 37.350
2 6T 6T 1 3 

3 

Claire Dean248
HOH CA

9.000 9.200 9.1009.400 36.700
8 8 2 7T 4 

4 

Kylie Hilton250
HOH CA

9.050 9.575 8.9509.050 36.625
7 2T 5 10 5 

5 

Ciena Alipio262
West Valley

9.350 9.400 8.5759.150 36.475
3 5 3T 11 6 

6 

Madeline Gose244
Elite Gym CA

9.175 8.300 9.3758.800 35.650
5 13 8T 5 7 

7 

Logan Clagg237
CCGI

8.950 8.325 9.1008.800 35.175
9 12 8T 7T 8 

8 

Mina Harris249
HOH CA

8.300 9.175 9.0508.400 34.925
11 9 10 9 9 

9 

Destiny Watley239
CCGI

8.900 8.700 9.2757.900 34.775
10 10T 12 6 10 

10 

Talia Brovedani245
HOH CA

0.000 9.650 9.5758.250 27.475
12T 1 11 2T 11T

11T

Sara Taubman253
HOH CA

9.100 9.425 0.0008.950 27.475
6 4 6T 12T 11T

11T

Cairo Leonard Baker251
HOH CA

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
12T 10T 13 12T 13 

13 
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